
Show #913206 (Shane G Young): Last Chance 1 (12/06/2024-12/07/2024)

15. AQHA 151004: L1 Hunter Hack Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 143 Playin With The Boyz Tyler Haney Lauren Smith3.00

2 141 A Cool Escape MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE2.00

3 146 Lewtenant Dan Robyn Adams Robyn Adams1.00

17. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 143 Playin With The Boyz Tyler Haney Lauren Smith3.00

2 146 Lewtenant Dan Robyn Adams Robyn Adams2.00

3 141 A Cool Escape MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE1.00

18. AQHA 251002: L1 Amt Hunter Hack Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 146 Lewtenant Dan Robyn Adams Robyn Adams2.00

2 141 A Cool Escape MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE1.00

19. AQHA 251000: Amt Hunter Hack Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 146 Lewtenant Dan Robyn Adams Robyn Adams2.00

2 141 A Cool Escape MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE1.00

24. AQHA 210809: Amt Working Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 146 Lewtenant Dan Robyn Adams Robyn Adams2.00

2 141 A Cool Escape MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE1.00

26. OPEN 201   : W/T Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 145 Hs Adventure Time Robyn Adams Robyn Adams8.00

2 211 Forever N A Day Ariane Godby Ariane Godby7.00

3 150 Eyecantstopstaring Bianca Pilar Boff Christina M Lewis6.00

4 138 Eyez Catching Lauren Liane Vandermaas Lauren Liane Vandermaas5.00

5 147 Shez All Diva Ashley Britt Ashley Britt4.00

6 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle3.00

7 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani2.00

8 132 Vswhenthestarsgoblue Jennifer Lancaster Jennifer Lancaster1.00

27. OPEN 168: Open Hunter Under Saddle All Breeds Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 152 Bound To Be Best Julian T Harris KAREN K RIPPER7.00

2 233 Bloo Hoo GALE L REMINGTON GALE L REMINGTON6.00

3 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston5.00

4 135 Jacked N Impulsive Amanda Smith Amanda Smith4.00

5 211 Forever N A Day Ariane Godby Ariane Godby3.00

6 145 Hs Adventure Time Taylor Adams Robyn Adams2.00

7 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00

28. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 127 What Does It Matter ELISE COGNETTI ELIZABETH M BAKER3.00

2 138 Eyez Catching Lauren Liane Vandermaas Lauren Liane Vandermaas2.00

3 132 Vswhenthestarsgoblue Jennifer Lancaster Jennifer Lancaster1.00
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29. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 150 Eyecantstopstaring Bianca Pilar Boff Christina M Lewis3.00

2 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle2.00

3 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani1.00

30. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 Booze Kruze KELLEY CHRISTY KELLEY CHRISTY9.00

2 152 Bound To Be Best Julian T Harris KAREN K RIPPER8.00

3 128 WHOSAYSU CANT GO JULIE MANWEG CHRISTINE M TRUTTMANN7.00

4 143 Playin With The Boyz Tyler Haney Lauren Smith6.00

5 135 Jacked N Impulsive Amanda Smith Amanda Smith5.00

6 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman4.00

7 201 Staying Out Late MOLLIE L SIPOS Lara Parker3.00

8 142 Nah Honey Im Good KAYLA KOHLER KATHERINE SCOTT2.00

9 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman1.00

31. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 LG TEXAS SCOTCH Sara R Sanchez Sara R Sanchez9.00

2 149 Southern Rip Karen G Nichols Karen G Nichols8.00

3 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston7.00

4 137 Good Good Krymsum Allison Paddyfote Allison Paddyfote6.00

5 188 Isle Be The Best Liz Harris Liz Harris5.00

6 142 Nah Honey Im Good KATHERINE SCOTT KATHERINE SCOTT4.00

7 215 DO A LAZY Charlee Dillard Charlee Dillard3.00

8 147 Shez All Diva Ashley Britt Ashley Britt2.00

9 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman1.00

32. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 115 SLO ME THE MONEY Renee Michelle Frank Renee Michelle Frank2.00

2 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00

33. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 152 Bound To Be Best Julian T Harris KAREN K RIPPER6.00

2 233 Bloo Hoo Mike Sheedy GALE L REMINGTON5.00

3 143 Playin With The Boyz Tyler Haney Lauren Smith4.00

4 180 My Daddys Broke Jeremy McDermott Kathryn K Turner3.00

5 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman2.00

6 127 What Does It Matter MOLLIE L SIPOS ELIZABETH M BAKER1.00

34. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman4.00

2 135 Jacked N Impulsive Amanda Smith Amanda Smith3.00

3 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman2.00

4 137 Good Good Krymsum Allison Paddyfote Allison Paddyfote1.00

35. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 Booze Kruze KELLEY CHRISTY KELLEY CHRISTY8.00

2 230 Certainly Lookin LINDA LANDIS LINDA LANDIS7.00

3 233 Bloo Hoo GALE L REMINGTON GALE L REMINGTON6.00

4 121 Doing Whats Best SUSAN M STOCKER SUSAN M STOCKER5.00

5 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE LINDA D PARKER Monica Parker Yeoman4.00

6 201 Staying Out Late Lara Parker Lara Parker3.00

7 180 My Daddys Broke Kathryn K Turner Kathryn K Turner2.00

8 128 WHOSAYSU CANT GO CHRISTINE M TRUTTMANN CHRISTINE M TRUTTMANN1.00

36. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 115 SLO ME THE MONEY Renee Michelle Frank Renee Michelle Frank1.00

38. OPEN 2021: W/T Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 138 Eyez Catching Lauren Liane Vandermaas Lauren Liane Vandermaas3.00

2 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani2.00

3 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle1.00

39. OPEN 112: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 Born Fashionable Morgan Shue Morgan Shue5.00

2 204 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett4.00

3 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston3.00

4 232 LG TEXAS SCOTCH Sara R Sanchez Sara R Sanchez2.00

5 133 HEZ NATURALLY HOT SUSAN BASQUEZ SUSAN BASQUEZ1.00

40. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 138 Eyez Catching Lauren Liane Vandermaas Lauren Liane Vandermaas2.00

2 127 What Does It Matter ELISE COGNETTI ELIZABETH M BAKER1.00

41. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani2.00

2 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle1.00

42. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 Born Fashionable Morgan Shue Morgan Shue7.00

2 204 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett6.00

3 137 Good Good Krymsum Allison Paddyfote Allison Paddyfote5.00

4 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston4.00

5 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman3.00

6 149 Southern Rip Karen G Nichols Karen G Nichols2.00

7 233 Bloo Hoo GALE L REMINGTON GALE L REMINGTON1.00

43. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 115 SLO ME THE MONEY Renee Michelle Frank Renee Michelle Frank3.00

2 239 So Blazing Good Macy Junisik Macy Junisik2.00

3 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00
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44. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 125 A Blazing Loper AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-9.00

2 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman8.00

3 1548 BMQ LEGENDARY Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes7.00

4 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE LINDA D PARKER Monica Parker Yeoman6.00

5 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE5.00

6 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman4.00

7 188 Isle Be The Best Liz Harris Liz Harris3.00

8 133 HEZ NATURALLY HOT SUSAN BASQUEZ SUSAN BASQUEZ2.00

9 233 Bloo Hoo GALE L REMINGTON GALE L REMINGTON1.00

47. OPEN 120: Open Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett8.00

2 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO7.00

3 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani6.00

4 102 Hot Chocolate Skip Jazzy Sadler Aria Sadler5.00

5 105 IZA Stylish Jet Lilyana Lopez Lilyana Lopez4.00

6 129 Stayy In Ur Lane Maya Douglas Maya Douglas3.00

7 242 Hez Drinking Doubles Aria Sadler Aria Sadler2.00

8 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle1.00

48. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA8.00

2 210 Im Good To The Max Elizabeth K Witcher Elizabeth K Witcher7.00

3 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Parker Yeoman6.00

4 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO5.00

5 188 Isle Be The Best Liz Harris Liz Harris4.00

6 204 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett3.00

7 218 Retouched LORI A OLSON LORI A OLSON2.00

49. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 139 Mylittleredcorvette Taylor Eller Ronda Sullivan5.00

2 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani4.00

3 129 Stayy In Ur Lane Maya Douglas Maya Douglas3.00

4 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle2.00

5 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00

50. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA5.00

2 404 I Luv Talkin Chips Cari Longhofer Cari Longhofer4.00

3 1548 BMQ LEGENDARY Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes3.00

4 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Parker Yeoman2.00

5 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman1.00

51. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO3.00

2 188 Isle Be The Best Liz Harris Liz Harris2.00

3 218 Retouched LORI A OLSON LORI A OLSON1.00

52. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 139 Mylittleredcorvette Taylor Eller Ronda Sullivan5.00

2 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani4.00

3 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle3.00

4 129 Stayy In Ur Lane Maya Douglas Maya Douglas2.00

5 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00

55. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 205 Hop Gun Weston William Oliver AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER2.00

2 206 Illshowuagoodtime EMILY OLIVER AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER1.00

56. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE2.00

2 209 Colonels Rowdy Gun MELISSA PEABODY MELISSA PEABODY1.00

58. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 206 Illshowuagoodtime EMILY OLIVER AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER3.00

2 205 Hop Gun Weston William Oliver AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER2.00

3 140 STYLISH IN BLUE Sadie Rose Ross Micki Laney1.00

59. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 219 Heiress Cache Polly Dole Polly Dole4.00

2 743 Chics Lovett SUZAN HUNT SUZAN HUNT3.00

3 207 Gunnabemightysmart Kimberly Jungherr Kimberly Jungherr2.00

4 234 Some Like It Shady Cheryl Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman1.00

60. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 217 Gvg Shine Kate Shine Kaitlaynd Murphy Vickie Robinson Williams5.00

2 219 Heiress Cache Polly Dole Polly Dole4.00

3 228 Nite Time Affair Hanna Manzano Rosemay Manzano3.00

4 227 Custom Hickory Chic Angie Reichert Rosemay Manzano2.00

5 140 STYLISH IN BLUE Sadie Rose Ross Micki Laney1.00

61. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 219 Heiress Cache Polly Dole Polly Dole5.00

2 743 Chics Lovett SUZAN HUNT SUZAN HUNT4.00

3 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE3.00

4 234 Some Like It Shady Cheryl Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman2.00

5 207 Gunnabemightysmart Kimberly Jungherr Kimberly Jungherr1.00

62. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 206 Illshowuagoodtime EMILY OLIVER AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER3.00
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2 205 Hop Gun Weston William Oliver AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER2.00

3 227 Custom Hickory Chic Hanna Manzano Rosemay Manzano1.00

65. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 206 Illshowuagoodtime EMILY OLIVER AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER1.00

66. OPEN 118: WALK TROT TRAIL Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 IZA Stylish Jet Lilyana Lopez Lilyana Lopez9.00

2 221 LeaguersCrystalCopy Adrienne M Miller Adrienne M Miller8.00

3 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO7.00

4 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani6.00

5 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle5.00

6 103 Party In Slow Motion Morgan Balladares Jennifer Balladares4.00

7 102 Hot Chocolate Skip Jazzy Sadler Aria Sadler3.00

67. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 LeaguersCrystalCopy Adrienne M Miller Adrienne M Miller4.00

2 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO3.00

3 218 Retouched LORI A OLSON LORI A OLSON2.00

4 542 Bizzy Being Lazy Bubba Slappey Michelle M Slappey1.00

68. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie4.00

2 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani3.00

3 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle2.00

69. OPEN 150: Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 210 Im Good To The Max Elizabeth K Witcher Elizabeth K Witcher3.00

2 105 IZA Stylish Jet McKenzie Watt Lilyana Lopez2.00

70. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 229 Mr Flatlined Cheryl E Harvey Hawkins TAMARA PRESTON 9.00

2 230 Certainly Lookin Cheryl E Harvey Hawkins LINDA LANDIS8.00

3 685 Best Be Good To Me Michelle M Slappey Bubba Slappey7.00

4 144 Hot For Martinis Jeremy McDermott Vickie A Johnson6.00

5 216 Ive Got Work To Do KAYLA KOHLER Shellie K Dalluge5.00

6 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE KAYLA KOHLER Monica Parker Yeoman4.00

7 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA3.00

71. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 144 Hot For Martinis Vickie A Johnson Vickie A Johnson9.00

2 230 Certainly Lookin LINDA LANDIS LINDA LANDIS8.00

3 149 Southern Rip Karen G Nichols Karen G Nichols7.00

4 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE6.00

5 236 Ima Blazing Hot Chip PATRICIA L C LEVISON PATRICIA L C LEVISON5.00

6 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA4.00
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7 229 Mr Flatlined TAMARA PRESTON TAMARA PRESTON 3.00

72. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 210 Im Good To The Max Elizabeth K Witcher Elizabeth K Witcher0.00

74. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 633 Zips Rollin Big Time Heather Lynn Springer Heather Lynn Springer5.00

2 404 I Luv Talkin Chips Cari Longhofer Cari Longhofer4.00

3 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA3.00

4 1548 BMQ LEGENDARY Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes2.00

75. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 125 A Blazing Loper AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-9.00

2 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE8.00

3 241 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks7.00

4 236 Ima Blazing Hot Chip PATRICIA L C LEVISON PATRICIA L C LEVISON6.00

5 685 Best Be Good To Me Michelle M Slappey Bubba Slappey5.00

6 854 Maxelrod PATSY ANN GEIER PATSY ANN GEIER4.00

7 737 To Much Absolute Marlene A Kirsteatter Marlene A Kirsteatter3.00

76. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 169 Twnetytwenty Vision Sadie Rose Ross Sadie Rose Ross0.00

91. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO1.00

93. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 218 Retouched LORI A OLSON LORI A OLSON1.00

94. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 Dont Skip Me SALLY ATCHUE SALLY ATCHUE8.00

2 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE7.00

3 188 Isle Be The Best Liz Harris Liz Harris6.00

4 117 Heartsongs Lindy Terry Lindy Terry5.00

5 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA4.00

6 142 Nah Honey Im Good KATHERINE SCOTT KATHERINE SCOTT3.00

7 116 Best Mess N A Dress Dawn Desantis Dawn Desantis2.00

8 404 I Luv Talkin Chips Cari Longhofer Cari Longhofer1.00

95. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 Dont Skip Me SALLY ATCHUE SALLY ATCHUE0.00

103. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO1.00

106. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 136 LINDA MADE ME LISTEN Carrie Grose HALLADAY SHOW HORSES 8.00

2 224 Dont Skip Me SALLY ATCHUE SALLY ATCHUE7.00

3 143 Playin With The Boyz Tyler Haney Lauren Smith6.00

4 117 Heartsongs Lindy Terry Lindy Terry5.00

5 404 I Luv Talkin Chips Cari Longhofer Cari Longhofer4.00

6 142 Nah Honey Im Good KATHERINE SCOTT KATHERINE SCOTT3.00

7 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA2.00

8 223 Spin Da Bottle Mike Sheedy GALE L REMINGTON1.00

107. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 136 LINDA MADE ME LISTEN Carrie Grose HALLADAY SHOW HORSES 0.00

109. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Unanimous Decision AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-1.00

111. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 137 Good Good Krymsum Allison Paddyfote Allison Paddyfote1.00

112. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman5.00

2 233 Bloo Hoo GALE L REMINGTON GALE L REMINGTON4.00

3 144 Hot For Martinis Vickie A Johnson Vickie A Johnson3.00

4 1548 BMQ LEGENDARY Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes2.00

5 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Parker Yeoman1.00

113. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Unanimous Decision AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-0.00

118. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani3.00

2 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle2.00

3 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00

119. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani0.00

121. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Unanimous Decision AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-1.00

124. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman4.00

2 233 Bloo Hoo GALE L REMINGTON GALE L REMINGTON3.00

3 131 WHATS THE CODE WORD LAUREN R ETHRIDGE LAUREN R ETHRIDGE2.00

4 216 Ive Got Work To Do Paula E Crossman Shellie K Dalluge1.00

125. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 202 Unanimous Decision AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-0.00

127. OPEN 158: Open Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 109 Here For It Kristine Gerchar Kristine Gerchar2.00

2 105 IZA Stylish Jet Lilyana Lopez Lilyana Lopez1.00

129. OPEN 300: Open Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 223 Spin Da Bottle Mike Sheedy GALE L REMINGTON3.00

2 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani2.00

130. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 126 SHESA COOL DIVA JENNIFER STEIN CINDY BROWN5.00

2 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman4.00

3 130 Hereshecomeslopin Chase Barnes Ellie Marie Schommer3.00

4 114 Baby Im Buyin Wes Mullins Madge Mccranie2.00

5 223 Spin Da Bottle Mike Sheedy GALE L REMINGTON1.00

131. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 236 Ima Blazing Hot Chip PATRICIA L C LEVISON PATRICIA L C LEVISON8.00

2 231 Ladies Luv Outlaws Kelly Summers Kelly Summers7.00

3 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston6.00

4 240 SPOT LIGHTT PENNY DAIGLER PENNY DAIGLER5.00

5 216 Ive Got Work To Do Paula E Crossman Shellie K Dalluge4.00

6 633 Zips Rollin Big Time Heather Lynn Springer Heather Lynn Springer3.00

7 118 Hot Southern Night Ashley Muenchen Ashley Muenchen2.00

132. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 114 Baby Im Buyin Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie2.00

2 239 So Blazing Good Macy Junisik Macy Junisik1.00

133. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 124 VS ENJOY THE RIDE Chase Barnes ALEXA J NEWFIELD3.00

2 119 Look Here Cowboy JENNIFER STEIN Jessica Landry2.00

3 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman1.00

134. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Look Here Cowboy Jessica Landry Jessica Landry4.00

2 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman3.00

3 633 Zips Rollin Big Time Heather Lynn Springer Heather Lynn Springer2.00

4 1548 BMQ LEGENDARY Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes1.00

135. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 126 SHESA COOL DIVA CINDY BROWN CINDY BROWN3.00

2 112 Made Mighty Cool Patricia L Zinkhann Patricia L Zinkhann2.00

3 216 Ive Got Work To Do Paula E Crossman Shellie K Dalluge1.00

136. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 114 Baby Im Buyin Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00

137. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Hot Southern Night Chase Barnes Ashley Muenchen5.00

2 112 Made Mighty Cool Doug R Rath Patricia L Zinkhann4.00

3 114 Baby Im Buyin Wes Mullins Madge Mccranie3.00

4 223 Spin Da Bottle Mike Sheedy GALE L REMINGTON2.00

5 104 Im Single Tonight Rachel Erin Ormiston Rachel Erin Ormiston1.00

138. OPEN 134: Open W/T Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 603 Look Whos Lazy Christina Granatier Christina Granatier8.00

2 132 Vswhenthestarsgoblue Jennifer Lancaster Jennifer Lancaster7.00

3 220 Gorgeous No Doubt Laura S Nigels Laura S Nigels6.00

4 105 IZA Stylish Jet Lilyana Lopez Lilyana Lopez5.00

5 102 Hot Chocolate Skip Jazzy Sadler Aria Sadler4.00

6 103 Party In Slow Motion Morgan Balladares Jennifer Balladares3.00

7 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle2.00

8 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO1.00

139. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 603 Look Whos Lazy Christina Granatier Christina Granatier7.00

2 180 My Daddys Broke Kathryn K Turner Kathryn K Turner6.00

3 953 Hot Vitals R Good Diane M Stenborg Diane M Stenborg5.00

4 220 Gorgeous No Doubt Laura S Nigels Laura S Nigels4.00

5 132 Vswhenthestarsgoblue Jennifer Lancaster Jennifer Lancaster3.00

6 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO2.00

7 218 Retouched LORI A OLSON LORI A OLSON1.00

140. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani2.00

2 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle1.00

141. OPEN 119: Open Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 603 Look Whos Lazy Christina Granatier Christina Granatier8.00

2 117 Heartsongs Lindy Terry Lindy Terry7.00

3 102 Hot Chocolate Skip Jazzy Sadler Aria Sadler6.00

4 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani5.00

5 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle4.00

6 105 IZA Stylish Jet Lilyana Lopez Lilyana Lopez3.00

7 103 Party In Slow Motion Morgan Balladares Jennifer Balladares2.00

8 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO1.00

142. OPEN 130: Open Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 Stayy In Ur Lane Maya Douglas Maya Douglas6.00

2 204 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett5.00
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3 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston4.00

4 242 Hez Drinking Doubles Aria Sadler Aria Sadler3.00

143. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 603 Look Whos Lazy Christina Granatier Christina Granatier5.00

2 180 My Daddys Broke Kathryn K Turner Kathryn K Turner4.00

3 117 Heartsongs Lindy Terry Lindy Terry3.00

4 218 Retouched LORI A OLSON LORI A OLSON2.00

5 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO1.00

144. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani2.00

2 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle1.00

145. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 Born Fashionable Morgan Shue Morgan Shue9.00

2 144 Hot For Martinis Vickie A Johnson Vickie A Johnson8.00

3 216 Ive Got Work To Do Paula E Crossman Shellie K Dalluge7.00

4 213 Gun Powder N Smoke Jessica Bauer Payton Anderson6.00

5 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston5.00

6 215 DO A LAZY Charlee Dillard Charlee Dillard4.00

7 204 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett3.00

8 131 WHATS THE CODE WORD LAUREN R ETHRIDGE LAUREN R ETHRIDGE2.00

9 149 Southern Rip Karen G Nichols Karen G Nichols1.00

146. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 239 So Blazing Good Macy Junisik Macy Junisik3.00

2 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie2.00

3 129 Stayy In Ur Lane Maya Douglas Maya Douglas1.00

147. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 404 I Luv Talkin Chips Cari Longhofer Cari Longhofer5.00

2 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA4.00

3 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman3.00

4 1548 BMQ LEGENDARY Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes2.00

5 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Parker Yeoman1.00

148. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 125 A Blazing Loper AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-3.00

2 241 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks2.00

3 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE1.00

149. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 139 Mylittleredcorvette Taylor Eller Ronda Sullivan3.00

2 129 Stayy In Ur Lane Maya Douglas Maya Douglas2.00

150. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

OP6+ 0 106 Shes My Side Chick Jenny Baker Dan Balys0.00

OP6+ 0 108 SCANDALESS THEODORE W GROSE IV Haylee Nicole Martin0.00

151. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 236 Ima Blazing Hot Chip PATRICIA L C LEVISON PATRICIA L C LEVISON1.00

152. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 854 Maxelrod PATSY ANN GEIER PATSY ANN GEIER1.00

155. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

OP6+ 0 108 SCANDALESS THEODORE W GROSE IV Haylee Nicole Martin0.00

OP6+ 0 236 Ima Blazing Hot Chip Stephanie J Armellini PATRICIA L C LEVISON0.00

1013. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 Dont Skip Me SALLY ATCHUE SALLY ATCHUE0.00

1015. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman0.00

2013. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE0.00

2015. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman0.00



Show #913207 (DONALD A MCDUFFEE): Last Chance 2 (12/06/2024-12/07/2024)

15. AQHA 151004: L1 Hunter Hack Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 143 Playin With The Boyz Tyler Haney Lauren Smith3.00

2 141 A Cool Escape MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE2.00

3 146 Lewtenant Dan Robyn Adams Robyn Adams1.00

17. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 143 Playin With The Boyz Tyler Haney Lauren Smith3.00

2 146 Lewtenant Dan Robyn Adams Robyn Adams2.00

3 141 A Cool Escape MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE1.00

18. AQHA 251002: L1 Amt Hunter Hack Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 146 Lewtenant Dan Robyn Adams Robyn Adams2.00

2 141 A Cool Escape MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE1.00

19. AQHA 251000: Amt Hunter Hack Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 146 Lewtenant Dan Robyn Adams Robyn Adams2.00

2 141 A Cool Escape MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE1.00

24. AQHA 210809: Amt Working Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 146 Lewtenant Dan Robyn Adams Robyn Adams2.00

2 141 A Cool Escape MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE1.00

26. OPEN 201   : W/T Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 138 Eyez Catching Lauren Liane Vandermaas Lauren Liane Vandermaas8.00

2 211 Forever N A Day Ariane Godby Ariane Godby7.00

3 150 Eyecantstopstaring Bianca Pilar Boff Christina M Lewis6.00

4 145 Hs Adventure Time Robyn Adams Robyn Adams5.00

5 147 Shez All Diva Ashley Britt Ashley Britt4.00

6 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle3.00

7 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani2.00

8 132 Vswhenthestarsgoblue Jennifer Lancaster Jennifer Lancaster1.00

27. OPEN 168: Open Hunter Under Saddle All Breeds Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 152 Bound To Be Best Julian T Harris KAREN K RIPPER7.00

2 233 Bloo Hoo GALE L REMINGTON GALE L REMINGTON6.00

3 211 Forever N A Day Ariane Godby Ariane Godby5.00

4 135 Jacked N Impulsive Amanda Smith Amanda Smith4.00

5 145 Hs Adventure Time Taylor Adams Robyn Adams3.00

6 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston2.00

7 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00

28. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 127 What Does It Matter ELISE COGNETTI ELIZABETH M BAKER3.00

2 138 Eyez Catching Lauren Liane Vandermaas Lauren Liane Vandermaas2.00

3 132 Vswhenthestarsgoblue Jennifer Lancaster Jennifer Lancaster1.00
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29. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 150 Eyecantstopstaring Bianca Pilar Boff Christina M Lewis3.00

2 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani2.00

3 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle1.00

30. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 Booze Kruze KELLEY CHRISTY KELLEY CHRISTY9.00

2 152 Bound To Be Best Julian T Harris KAREN K RIPPER8.00

3 143 Playin With The Boyz Tyler Haney Lauren Smith7.00

4 128 WHOSAYSU CANT GO JULIE MANWEG CHRISTINE M TRUTTMANN6.00

5 151 What  Matters  To  Her Jeremy McDermott BARBARA WILKIE5.00

6 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman4.00

7 135 Jacked N Impulsive Amanda Smith Amanda Smith3.00

8 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman2.00

9 142 Nah Honey Im Good KAYLA KOHLER KATHERINE SCOTT1.00

31. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 142 Nah Honey Im Good KATHERINE SCOTT KATHERINE SCOTT9.00

2 232 LG TEXAS SCOTCH Sara R Sanchez Sara R Sanchez8.00

3 149 Southern Rip Karen G Nichols Karen G Nichols7.00

4 215 DO A LAZY Charlee Dillard Charlee Dillard6.00

5 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman5.00

6 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston4.00

7 188 Isle Be The Best Liz Harris Liz Harris3.00

8 137 Good Good Krymsum Allison Paddyfote Allison Paddyfote2.00

9 133 HEZ NATURALLY HOT SUSAN BASQUEZ SUSAN BASQUEZ1.00

32. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 115 SLO ME THE MONEY Renee Michelle Frank Renee Michelle Frank2.00

2 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00

33. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 233 Bloo Hoo Mike Sheedy GALE L REMINGTON6.00

2 152 Bound To Be Best Julian T Harris KAREN K RIPPER5.00

3 143 Playin With The Boyz Tyler Haney Lauren Smith4.00

4 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman3.00

5 180 My Daddys Broke Jeremy McDermott Kathryn K Turner2.00

6 127 What Does It Matter MOLLIE L SIPOS ELIZABETH M BAKER1.00

34. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 135 Jacked N Impulsive Amanda Smith Amanda Smith4.00

2 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman3.00

3 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman2.00

4 137 Good Good Krymsum Allison Paddyfote Allison Paddyfote1.00

35. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 Booze Kruze KELLEY CHRISTY KELLEY CHRISTY8.00

2 121 Doing Whats Best SUSAN M STOCKER SUSAN M STOCKER7.00

3 230 Certainly Lookin LINDA LANDIS LINDA LANDIS6.00

4 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE LINDA D PARKER Monica Parker Yeoman5.00

5 233 Bloo Hoo GALE L REMINGTON GALE L REMINGTON4.00

6 201 Staying Out Late Lara Parker Lara Parker3.00

7 180 My Daddys Broke Kathryn K Turner Kathryn K Turner2.00

8 128 WHOSAYSU CANT GO CHRISTINE M TRUTTMANN CHRISTINE M TRUTTMANN1.00

36. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 115 SLO ME THE MONEY Renee Michelle Frank Renee Michelle Frank1.00

38. OPEN 2021: W/T Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 138 Eyez Catching Lauren Liane Vandermaas Lauren Liane Vandermaas3.00

2 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani2.00

3 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle1.00

39. OPEN 112: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 Born Fashionable Morgan Shue Morgan Shue5.00

2 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston4.00

3 204 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett3.00

4 232 LG TEXAS SCOTCH Sara R Sanchez Sara R Sanchez2.00

5 133 HEZ NATURALLY HOT SUSAN BASQUEZ SUSAN BASQUEZ1.00

40. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 138 Eyez Catching Lauren Liane Vandermaas Lauren Liane Vandermaas2.00

2 127 What Does It Matter ELISE COGNETTI ELIZABETH M BAKER1.00

41. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani2.00

2 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle1.00

42. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 Born Fashionable Morgan Shue Morgan Shue7.00

2 204 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett6.00

3 137 Good Good Krymsum Allison Paddyfote Allison Paddyfote5.00

4 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston4.00

5 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman3.00

6 149 Southern Rip Karen G Nichols Karen G Nichols2.00

7 233 Bloo Hoo GALE L REMINGTON GALE L REMINGTON1.00

43. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 115 SLO ME THE MONEY Renee Michelle Frank Renee Michelle Frank3.00

2 239 So Blazing Good Macy Junisik Macy Junisik2.00

3 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00
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44. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 125 A Blazing Loper AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-9.00

2 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE8.00

3 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman7.00

4 1548 BMQ LEGENDARY Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes6.00

5 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman5.00

6 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE LINDA D PARKER Monica Parker Yeoman4.00

7 188 Isle Be The Best Liz Harris Liz Harris3.00

8 133 HEZ NATURALLY HOT SUSAN BASQUEZ SUSAN BASQUEZ2.00

9 233 Bloo Hoo GALE L REMINGTON GALE L REMINGTON1.00

47. OPEN 120: Open Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani8.00

2 204 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett7.00

3 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO6.00

4 129 Stayy In Ur Lane Maya Douglas Maya Douglas5.00

5 102 Hot Chocolate Skip Jazzy Sadler Aria Sadler4.00

6 105 IZA Stylish Jet Lilyana Lopez Lilyana Lopez3.00

7 242 Hez Drinking Doubles Aria Sadler Aria Sadler2.00

8 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle1.00

48. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA8.00

2 210 Im Good To The Max Elizabeth K Witcher Elizabeth K Witcher7.00

3 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO6.00

4 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Parker Yeoman5.00

5 188 Isle Be The Best Liz Harris Liz Harris4.00

6 204 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett3.00

7 218 Retouched LORI A OLSON LORI A OLSON2.00

49. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 139 Mylittleredcorvette Taylor Eller Ronda Sullivan5.00

2 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani4.00

3 129 Stayy In Ur Lane Maya Douglas Maya Douglas3.00

4 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle2.00

5 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00

50. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 404 I Luv Talkin Chips Cari Longhofer Cari Longhofer5.00

2 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA4.00

3 1548 BMQ LEGENDARY Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes3.00

4 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Parker Yeoman2.00

5 235 Ni Cant Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman1.00

51. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO3.00

2 188 Isle Be The Best Liz Harris Liz Harris2.00

3 218 Retouched LORI A OLSON LORI A OLSON1.00

52. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 139 Mylittleredcorvette Taylor Eller Ronda Sullivan5.00

2 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani4.00

3 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle3.00

4 129 Stayy In Ur Lane Maya Douglas Maya Douglas2.00

5 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00

55. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 205 Hop Gun Weston William Oliver AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER2.00

2 206 Illshowuagoodtime EMILY OLIVER AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER1.00

56. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE2.00

2 209 Colonels Rowdy Gun MELISSA PEABODY MELISSA PEABODY1.00

58. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 206 Illshowuagoodtime EMILY OLIVER AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER3.00

2 205 Hop Gun Weston William Oliver AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER2.00

3 140 STYLISH IN BLUE Sadie Rose Ross Micki Laney1.00

59. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 219 Heiress Cache Polly Dole Polly Dole4.00

2 743 Chics Lovett SUZAN HUNT SUZAN HUNT3.00

3 207 Gunnabemightysmart Kimberly Jungherr Kimberly Jungherr2.00

4 234 Some Like It Shady Cheryl Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman1.00

60. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 217 Gvg Shine Kate Shine Kaitlaynd Murphy Vickie Robinson Williams5.00

2 219 Heiress Cache Polly Dole Polly Dole4.00

3 227 Custom Hickory Chic Angie Reichert Rosemay Manzano3.00

4 228 Nite Time Affair Hanna Manzano Rosemay Manzano2.00

5 140 STYLISH IN BLUE Sadie Rose Ross Micki Laney1.00

61. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 219 Heiress Cache Polly Dole Polly Dole5.00

2 207 Gunnabemightysmart Kimberly Jungherr Kimberly Jungherr4.00

3 743 Chics Lovett SUZAN HUNT SUZAN HUNT3.00

4 234 Some Like It Shady Cheryl Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman2.00

5 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE1.00

62. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 206 Illshowuagoodtime EMILY OLIVER AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER3.00
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2 205 Hop Gun Weston William Oliver AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER2.00

3 227 Custom Hickory Chic Hanna Manzano Rosemay Manzano1.00

65. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 206 Illshowuagoodtime EMILY OLIVER AMANDA & EMILY OLIVER1.00

66. OPEN 118: WALK TROT TRAIL Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 IZA Stylish Jet Lilyana Lopez Lilyana Lopez9.00

2 221 LeaguersCrystalCopy Adrienne M Miller Adrienne M Miller8.00

3 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO7.00

4 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani6.00

5 103 Party In Slow Motion Morgan Balladares Jennifer Balladares5.00

6 102 Hot Chocolate Skip Jazzy Sadler Aria Sadler4.00

7 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle3.00

67. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 LeaguersCrystalCopy Adrienne M Miller Adrienne M Miller4.00

2 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO3.00

3 218 Retouched LORI A OLSON LORI A OLSON2.00

4 542 Bizzy Being Lazy Bubba Slappey Michelle M Slappey1.00

68. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani4.00

2 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie3.00

3 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle2.00

69. OPEN 150: Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 210 Im Good To The Max Elizabeth K Witcher Elizabeth K Witcher3.00

2 105 IZA Stylish Jet McKenzie Watt Lilyana Lopez2.00

70. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 229 Mr Flatlined Cheryl E Harvey Hawkins TAMARA PRESTON 9.00

2 230 Certainly Lookin Cheryl E Harvey Hawkins LINDA LANDIS8.00

3 685 Best Be Good To Me Michelle M Slappey Bubba Slappey7.00

4 216 Ive Got Work To Do KAYLA KOHLER Shellie K Dalluge6.00

5 144 Hot For Martinis Jeremy McDermott Vickie A Johnson5.00

6 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE KAYLA KOHLER Monica Parker Yeoman4.00

7 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA3.00

71. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 144 Hot For Martinis Vickie A Johnson Vickie A Johnson9.00

2 230 Certainly Lookin LINDA LANDIS LINDA LANDIS8.00

3 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE7.00

4 149 Southern Rip Karen G Nichols Karen G Nichols6.00

5 236 Ima Blazing Hot Chip PATRICIA L C LEVISON PATRICIA L C LEVISON5.00

6 229 Mr Flatlined TAMARA PRESTON TAMARA PRESTON 4.00



Show #913207 (DONALD A MCDUFFEE): Last Chance 2 (12/06/2024-12/07/2024)

7 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA3.00

72. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 210 Im Good To The Max Elizabeth K Witcher Elizabeth K Witcher0.00

74. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 633 Zips Rollin Big Time Heather Lynn Springer Heather Lynn Springer5.00

2 404 I Luv Talkin Chips Cari Longhofer Cari Longhofer4.00

3 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA3.00

4 1548 BMQ LEGENDARY Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes2.00

75. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 125 A Blazing Loper AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-9.00

2 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE8.00

3 241 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks7.00

4 236 Ima Blazing Hot Chip PATRICIA L C LEVISON PATRICIA L C LEVISON6.00

5 685 Best Be Good To Me Michelle M Slappey Bubba Slappey5.00

6 854 Maxelrod PATSY ANN GEIER PATSY ANN GEIER4.00

7 737 To Much Absolute Marlene A Kirsteatter Marlene A Kirsteatter3.00

76. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 169 Twnetytwenty Vision Sadie Rose Ross Sadie Rose Ross0.00

91. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO1.00

93. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 218 Retouched LORI A OLSON LORI A OLSON1.00

94. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 Dont Skip Me SALLY ATCHUE SALLY ATCHUE8.00

2 188 Isle Be The Best Liz Harris Liz Harris7.00

3 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE6.00

4 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA5.00

5 117 Heartsongs Lindy Terry Lindy Terry4.00

6 142 Nah Honey Im Good KATHERINE SCOTT KATHERINE SCOTT3.00

7 116 Best Mess N A Dress Dawn Desantis Dawn Desantis2.00

8 404 I Luv Talkin Chips Cari Longhofer Cari Longhofer1.00

95. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO0.00

103. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO1.00

106. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 136 LINDA MADE ME LISTEN Carrie Grose HALLADAY SHOW HORSES 8.00

2 224 Dont Skip Me SALLY ATCHUE SALLY ATCHUE7.00

3 223 Spin Da Bottle Mike Sheedy GALE L REMINGTON6.00

4 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA5.00

5 117 Heartsongs Lindy Terry Lindy Terry4.00

6 142 Nah Honey Im Good KATHERINE SCOTT KATHERINE SCOTT3.00

7 143 Playin With The Boyz Tyler Haney Lauren Smith2.00

8 404 I Luv Talkin Chips Cari Longhofer Cari Longhofer1.00

107. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 136 LINDA MADE ME LISTEN Carrie Grose HALLADAY SHOW HORSES 0.00

109. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Unanimous Decision AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-1.00

111. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 137 Good Good Krymsum Allison Paddyfote Allison Paddyfote1.00

112. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman5.00

2 233 Bloo Hoo GALE L REMINGTON GALE L REMINGTON4.00

3 144 Hot For Martinis Vickie A Johnson Vickie A Johnson3.00

4 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Parker Yeoman2.00

5 1548 BMQ LEGENDARY Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes1.00

113. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Unanimous Decision AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-0.00

118. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani3.00

2 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie2.00

3 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle1.00

119. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani0.00

121. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Unanimous Decision AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-1.00

124. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman4.00

2 233 Bloo Hoo GALE L REMINGTON GALE L REMINGTON3.00

3 131 WHATS THE CODE WORD LAUREN R ETHRIDGE LAUREN R ETHRIDGE2.00

4 216 Ive Got Work To Do Paula E Crossman Shellie K Dalluge1.00

125. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 202 Unanimous Decision AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-0.00

127. OPEN 158: Open Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 109 Here For It Kristine Gerchar Kristine Gerchar2.00

2 105 IZA Stylish Jet Lilyana Lopez Lilyana Lopez1.00

129. OPEN 300: Open Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 223 Spin Da Bottle Mike Sheedy GALE L REMINGTON3.00

2 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani2.00

130. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 126 SHESA COOL DIVA JENNIFER STEIN CINDY BROWN5.00

2 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman4.00

3 114 Baby Im Buyin Wes Mullins Madge Mccranie3.00

4 130 Hereshecomeslopin Chase Barnes Ellie Marie Schommer2.00

5 223 Spin Da Bottle Mike Sheedy GALE L REMINGTON1.00

131. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 240 SPOT LIGHTT PENNY DAIGLER PENNY DAIGLER8.00

2 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston7.00

3 236 Ima Blazing Hot Chip PATRICIA L C LEVISON PATRICIA L C LEVISON6.00

4 216 Ive Got Work To Do Paula E Crossman Shellie K Dalluge5.00

5 231 Ladies Luv Outlaws Kelly Summers Kelly Summers4.00

6 633 Zips Rollin Big Time Heather Lynn Springer Heather Lynn Springer3.00

7 118 Hot Southern Night Ashley Muenchen Ashley Muenchen2.00

132. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 239 So Blazing Good Macy Junisik Macy Junisik2.00

2 114 Baby Im Buyin Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00

133. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 124 VS ENJOY THE RIDE Chase Barnes ALEXA J NEWFIELD3.00

2 119 Look Here Cowboy JENNIFER STEIN Jessica Landry2.00

3 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman1.00

134. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Look Here Cowboy Jessica Landry Jessica Landry4.00

2 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman3.00

3 633 Zips Rollin Big Time Heather Lynn Springer Heather Lynn Springer2.00

4 1548 BMQ LEGENDARY Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes1.00

135. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 216 Ive Got Work To Do Paula E Crossman Shellie K Dalluge3.00

2 126 SHESA COOL DIVA CINDY BROWN CINDY BROWN2.00

3 112 Made Mighty Cool Patricia L Zinkhann Patricia L Zinkhann1.00

136. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 114 Baby Im Buyin Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie1.00

137. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Hot Southern Night Chase Barnes Ashley Muenchen5.00

2 104 Im Single Tonight Rachel Erin Ormiston Rachel Erin Ormiston4.00

3 112 Made Mighty Cool Doug R Rath Patricia L Zinkhann3.00

4 114 Baby Im Buyin Wes Mullins Madge Mccranie2.00

5 223 Spin Da Bottle Mike Sheedy GALE L REMINGTON1.00

138. OPEN 134: Open W/T Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 220 Gorgeous No Doubt Laura S Nigels Laura S Nigels8.00

2 603 Look Whos Lazy Christina Granatier Christina Granatier7.00

3 103 Party In Slow Motion Morgan Balladares Jennifer Balladares6.00

4 132 Vswhenthestarsgoblue Jennifer Lancaster Jennifer Lancaster5.00

5 102 Hot Chocolate Skip Jazzy Sadler Aria Sadler4.00

6 105 IZA Stylish Jet Lilyana Lopez Lilyana Lopez3.00

7 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO2.00

8 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle1.00

139. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 953 Hot Vitals R Good Diane M Stenborg Diane M Stenborg7.00

2 603 Look Whos Lazy Christina Granatier Christina Granatier6.00

3 132 Vswhenthestarsgoblue Jennifer Lancaster Jennifer Lancaster5.00

4 180 My Daddys Broke Kathryn K Turner Kathryn K Turner4.00

5 218 Retouched LORI A OLSON LORI A OLSON3.00

6 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO2.00

7 220 Gorgeous No Doubt Laura S Nigels Laura S Nigels1.00

140. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani2.00

2 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle1.00

141. OPEN 119: Open Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 603 Look Whos Lazy Christina Granatier Christina Granatier8.00

2 117 Heartsongs Lindy Terry Lindy Terry7.00

3 102 Hot Chocolate Skip Jazzy Sadler Aria Sadler6.00

4 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani5.00

5 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle4.00

6 105 IZA Stylish Jet Lilyana Lopez Lilyana Lopez3.00

7 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO2.00

8 103 Party In Slow Motion Morgan Balladares Jennifer Balladares1.00

142. OPEN 130: Open Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 Stayy In Ur Lane Maya Douglas Maya Douglas6.00

2 204 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett5.00
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3 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston4.00

4 242 Hez Drinking Doubles Aria Sadler Aria Sadler3.00

143. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 603 Look Whos Lazy Christina Granatier Christina Granatier5.00

2 180 My Daddys Broke Kathryn K Turner Kathryn K Turner4.00

3 218 Retouched LORI A OLSON LORI A OLSON3.00

4 117 Heartsongs Lindy Terry Lindy Terry2.00

5 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO1.00

144. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 HOT LITTLE LOPER Brooklyn Gressani Brooklyn Gressani2.00

2 238 DETAILS AT LAST Mazie Rene Baker Paula Westcott Haderle1.00

145. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 Born Fashionable Morgan Shue Morgan Shue9.00

2 144 Hot For Martinis Vickie A Johnson Vickie A Johnson8.00

3 216 Ive Got Work To Do Paula E Crossman Shellie K Dalluge7.00

4 213 Gun Powder N Smoke Jessica Bauer Payton Anderson6.00

5 104 Im Single Tonight Claire Silver Rachel Erin Ormiston5.00

6 204 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett Patty Barrett4.00

7 215 DO A LAZY Charlee Dillard Charlee Dillard3.00

8 131 WHATS THE CODE WORD LAUREN R ETHRIDGE LAUREN R ETHRIDGE2.00

9 149 Southern Rip Karen G Nichols Karen G Nichols1.00

146. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 239 So Blazing Good Macy Junisik Macy Junisik3.00

2 113 Lopen To The Polls Madge Mccranie Madge Mccranie2.00

3 129 Stayy In Ur Lane Maya Douglas Maya Douglas1.00

147. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 404 I Luv Talkin Chips Cari Longhofer Cari Longhofer5.00

2 110 Born To Be Kissed Danielle Avera MARSHA AVERA4.00

3 1548 BMQ LEGENDARY Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes3.00

4 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman2.00

5 237 HUBOUT SUM CHOCOLATE Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Parker Yeoman1.00

148. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 125 A Blazing Loper AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-3.00

2 243 Blazing Hot Moves JAYE E COOKE JAYE E COOKE2.00

3 241 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks1.00

149. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 139 Mylittleredcorvette Taylor Eller Ronda Sullivan3.00

2 129 Stayy In Ur Lane Maya Douglas Maya Douglas2.00

150. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

OP6+ 0 106 Shes My Side Chick Jenny Baker Dan Balys0.00

OP6+ 0 108 SCANDALESS THEODORE W GROSE IV Haylee Nicole Martin0.00

151. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 236 Ima Blazing Hot Chip PATRICIA L C LEVISON PATRICIA L C LEVISON1.00

152. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 854 Maxelrod PATSY ANN GEIER PATSY ANN GEIER1.00

155. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

OP6+ 0 108 SCANDALESS THEODORE W GROSE IV Haylee Nicole Martin0.00

OP6+ 0 236 Ima Blazing Hot Chip Stephanie J Armellini PATRICIA L C LEVISON0.00

1013. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 222 No Roan For You WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO WENDY CAPITO-ZERMENO0.00

1015. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman0.00

2013. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 Dont Skip Me SALLY ATCHUE SALLY ATCHUE0.00

2015. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Invited For Martinis Kenny Hoffman Kenny Hoffman0.00


